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1.  DESCRIBE TYPE OF INCIDENT AND WHEN IT HAPPENED

2.  NAME OF FACILITY 3.  LOCATION 4.  ADDRESS

5.  FLOOR 6.  ROOM NO. 7.  PORTION OR AREA OF BUILDING 8.  DIRECTION (N-S-E-W) 9.  NEAREST WELL KNOWN LANDMARK

10.  ARE PERPETRATORS
       ARMED? (Yes or No)

11.  NUMBER AND TYPES OF FIREARMS 12.  NUMBER AND TYPES OF OTHER WEAPONS

13.  HAS ANYONE BEEN
       INJURED? (Yes or No)

14.  NUMBER AND TYPE OF INJURY

15.  OTHER INFORMATION SUCH AS SEX, SPEECH, MUSTACH, COMPLEXION, ETC.

METRIC CONVERSION TABLE

Ft./In.

5' 0"
5' 2"
5' 4"
5' 6"
5' 8"
5' 10"

M/cm

1.80
1.85
1.90
1.95
2.00

Kg

45.5
50.0
54.6
59.0
63.6
68.0
72.5
77.0

Lbs.

100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170

Kg

81.5
86.0
90.5
95.0
99.5
104.0
108.5
113.0

Lbs.

180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250

M/cm

1.50
1.55
1.60
1.65
1.70
1.75

Ft./In.

6' 0"
6' 2"
6' 4"
6' 6"
6' 8"

ROBBERY CHECKLIST
(Use chart on reverse for description of subject)
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FILL IN ALL THE BLANKS
GIVE TO THE FIRST POLICE OFFICER ON THE SCENE

BE ALERT, BE OBSERVANT Features and physical
characteristics you can remember about suspicious persons or

assailants will greatly help the police officers to apprehend
suspects.

CALL:

HAIR (Color/cut)

EYES (Color/glasses)

EARS

NOSE

MOUTH

JEWELRY

AGE

WEIGHT

HEIGHT

SEX

HAT (Color/type)

TIES/SCARF

COAT/JACKET

SHIRT/BLOUSE

TROUSERS/SKIRT

SOCKS

SHOES

SCARS/MARKS

WEAPON TYPE

RACE (Ethnic origin)

AUTO LICENSE, MAKE, COLOR, ETC. DIRECTION OF ESCAPE NUMBER OF
SUSPECTS
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ROBBERY CHECKLIST
(Use chart on reverse for description of subject)
FILL IN ALL THE BLANKS
GIVE TO THE FIRST POLICE OFFICER ON THE SCENE
BE ALERT, BE OBSERVANT Features and physical characteristics you can remember about suspicious persons or assailants will greatly help the police officers to apprehend suspects.
CALL:
Physical Security Program One Book
Bruce Thomas (DES-S)
703-767-1279
bruce.thomas@dla.mil
https://dla1.eportal.dla.mil/irj/servlet/prt/portal/prtroot/com.sap.km.cm.docs/ewpAgencyDocumentsPublic/HQ/DES/DES-B/One%20Book%20Electronic%20Library_0_/1.%20One%20Book%20Chapters%20and%20Flowcharts/Physical%20Security%20Program/Policy.doc
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