ROBBERY CHECKLIST (Use chart on reverse for description of subject)								
1. DESCRIBE	TYPE OF INCIDE	ENT AND WHEN	IT HAPPENED					
2. NAME OF FACILITY			3. LOCATION		4	. ADDRESS		
5. FLOOR	6. ROOM NO.	7. PORTION OF	R AREA OF BUILDING	8. DIRECTION (I	N-S-E-W)	9. NEAREST WELL KI	NOWN LANDMARK	
10. ARE PERF ARMED? (PETRATORS (Yes or No)	11. NUMBER A	AND TYPES OF FIREAF	RMS	12. NUM	BER AND TYPES OF O	THER WEAPONS	
13. HAS ANYONE BEEN INJURED? (Yes or No)		14. NUMBER A	ND TYPE OF INJURY					
		CH AS SEA, SFE	EECH, MUSTACH, COM					
Ft./ln.	M/cm	Ft./Ir		VERSION TABLE	Kg	Lbs.	Kg	
5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 4" 5' 6" 5' 8" 5' 10"	1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75	6' 0" 6' 2" 6' 4" 6' 6" 6' 8"	" 1.80 " 1.85 " 1.90 " 1.95	100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170	45.5 50.0 54.6 59.0 63.6 68.0 72.5 77.0	180 190 200 210 220 230 240 250	81.5 86.0 90.5 95.0 99.5 104.0 108.5 113.0	

FILL IN ALL THE BLANKS GIVE TO THE FIRST POLICE OFFICER ON THE SCENE								
HAIR (Color/cut)	A	HAT (Color/type)						
EYES (Color/glasses)		TIES/SCARF						
EARS	A A	SHIRT/BLOUSE						
MOUTH		COAT/JACKET						
JEWELRY		TROUSERS/SKIP	RT					
AGE		SHOES						
WEIGHT		SCARS/MARKS						
HEIGHT		WEAPON TYPE						
SEX		RACE (Ethnic orig	jin)					
I	CD .							
AUTO LICENSE, MAKE, COLOR, ETC.	DIRECTION OF ESCAPE		NUMBER OF SUSPECTS					
CALL:		I						
BE ALERT, BE OBSERVANT Features and physical characteristics you can remember about suspicious persons or assailants will greatly help the police officers to apprehend suspects.								